120~180 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC Adaptor
DeskTop Type for I .T .E .
FRA150/180
◆
◆
◆
◆

%
Max.
Watts
TUV
Rheinland
Product Safety
TUV
Rheinland
Product Safety
:
geprUfre
Sicherheit
geprUfre
Sicherheit CB
CEC*
FRA150-S120-Z 12 10 ± 5 120W
FRA180-S120-Z 12 12.5 ± 5 150W
FRA150-S150-Z 15 8 ± 5 120W
FRA180-S150-Z 15 10 ± 5 150W
FRA180-S180-Z 18 8.33 ± 5 150W
FRA180-S190-Z 19 7.89 ± 3 150W
FRA150-S240-Z 24 6.25 ± 3 150W
FRA180-S240-Z 24 7.5 ± 3 180W
FRA150-S360-Z 36 4.16 ± 3 150W
FRA180-S360-Z 36 5 ± 3 180W
FRA150-S480-Z 48 3.12 ± 3 150W
FRA180-S480-Z 48 3.75 ± 3 180W
120
120
150
150